
                                                                                                          HOLY FAMILY CATHOLIC CHURCH                                              Today’s Date:  ______________ 
Archdiocese of Galveston-Houston 

1510 Fifth St.  Missouri City, TX 77489 
281-499-9688 

Census Form/Parish Registration 
 

This form is for parish use only.  Please print all answers clearly.   Your cooperation will help our parish to serve you in the best way possible. 
 
Address:     _________________________ Mailing Address (if different): _______________________  City:  _______________ Zip Code: ____________  
 
Phone 1:   ____________________________ Phone 2:  __________________________ Email:  _____________________________________________  
 
Ethnicity of each member:   White, Black, Hispanic, Asian/Pacific Islander, Native Am./Alaskan         Primary Household Language: _________________ 
 

HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS  
Beginning with the HEAD OF 
HOUSEHOLD & SPOUSE (if any)  

GENDER   
M/F 

ETHNICITY DATE OF 
BIRTH 

RELIGION OCCUPATION 
OR SCHOOL        

& GRADE 

BAPTISM 
YES/NO 

DATE 

FIRST 
COMMUNION 

YES /NO  
DATE 

CONFIRMA-
TION 

YES/NO 
DATE 

SPECIAL SKILLS 
or  

TALENTS 

 
1. 

         

 
2. 

         

 
3. 

         

 
4. 

         

 
5. 

         

 
6. 

         

 
7. 

         

 
8. 

         

 
For Additional household members, please use the back of this form. 
 
Please explain if anyone in your family has special needs at Mass: ______________________________________________________________________  
 
Do you belong to an Oriental Catholic Rite? (Byzantine, Syro Malabar, etc)  Yes ___ No ___ If yes, which is your primary parish? ____________________  
 


